

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0037	Version:	1	Name:	Alameda County Unified Mass Notification System		
Туре:	City Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/1/2015			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	9/30/2015			Final action:	9/30/2015		
Title:	Subject:Alameda County Unified Mass Notification SystemFrom:Oakland Fire DepartmentRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into AMemorandum Of Agreement (MOA) With The County Of Alameda For The City Of Oakland ToParticipate In Alameda County's Unified Mass Notification System (MNS) For The Period BeginningSeptember 30, 2015 Through May 31, 2020, Or Until Such Time As Bay Area Urban Areas SecurityInitiative (BAUASI) Funding For The MNS Project Is Reduced Or Discontinued						
Sponsors:	Oakland Fire D	epartment	,				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments:

1. View Report.pdf, 2. 85790 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/30/2015	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
9/24/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
9/15/2015	1	*Special Public Safety Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	
-			-	

Subject: Alameda County Unified Mass Notification System

From: Oakland Fire Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A Memorandum Of Agreement (MOA) With The County Of Alameda For The City Of Oakland To Participate In Alameda County's Unified Mass Notification System (MNS) For The Period Beginning September 30, 2015 Through May 31, 2020, Or Until Such Time As Bay Area Urban Areas Security Initiative (BAUASI) Funding For The MNS Project Is Reduced Or Discontinued